
 

   

BID EVALUATION REPORT 
  

TENDER NUMBER: GF/14895-OS 

TENDER PUBLICATION DATE: 30/12/2020 

PPRA TENDER REFERENCE NO. TS439971E 

TENDER TITLE & SCOPE OF WORK: For Supply of LPG 

BIDDING PROCEDURE: Single Stage -  One Envelope System 

NO. OF BIDDERS 03 

TENDER OPENING DATE  14/01/2021 

DETAILS OF BID EVALUATION: 

 

S.NO PRINCIPAL 
Basis for Bid 

Acceptance / Rejection 

16th -31st January 2021 

LPG  

  
 Rs. /MT 

1 M/s Ayan Energy 
Conforms to  bid 

evaluation criteria 

101,490 

2 M/s Havelet Gas 101,800 

3 M/s SSGC LPG 103,000 

 

The lowest bid is as follows: 
 

S.NO PRINCIPAL Period Rs. /MT 

1 M/s Ayan Energy 16th -31st January 2021 101,490 

 

Procurement and Services Department 


